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Test before completion of syllabus 

(2023-24) 

 

Notice 

Date: 09/09/2023 

 All the students of science department are hereby informed that your test 

before completion of syllabus will be held on 11/09/2023. Kindly consider this 

notice be present for the test at 12.00 PM in college.   
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Mark Record  

Sr. No. Name of Student  Marks obtained  

1 Dange Aliza  16 

2 Kalaskar Manasi 20 

3 Dange Tanzila  15 

4 Vastad Suhana 12 

5 Jadhav Pranav 15 

6 Jadhav Sagarika 18 

7 Chipade Iqra  14 

8 Alfiya Shaikh 20 

9 Anusha Suchit Pisal  13 

10 Shinde Aditya Santosh 08 

11 Chormale Nikita  08 

12 Ingawale Sandesh  13 

13 Shelke Sakshi 08 

14 Katkar Tanvi 13 

15 Deshmukh Kedar  10 

16 Dhaygude Samiksha  08 

17 Gaikwad Varda 08 

18 Shinde Anurag  10 

19 Ombale Sakshi  11 

20 Gaikwad Saurabh  05 

21 Pisal Suchit  05 

22 Pawar Shivam  06 

23 Jadhav Gaurav 06 

24 Jambekar Pankaj  07 

25 Jadhav Rohit  03 

26 Jadhav Ketan 03 

27 Jadhav Chaitanya  03 

28 Bhilare Tanvi  07 

29 Kalambe Sakshi  05 

30 Gaikwad Gaurav 04 

31 Shewale Adhik  04 

32 Kadam Anuj  03 



33 Kadam Prasad  07 

34 Giri Gaurav  05 

35 Karade Prasad 04 

36 Wagh Shweta  04 

37 Jagtap Kunal  06 

38 Pawar Rushikesh  06 

39 Kale Pragati 05 

40 Kadam Athrav 04 

41 Jambhale Pratiksha  06 

42 Jadhav Vaishnavi  06 

43 Hadambar Sanika  07 

44 Chikane Ganesh  07 

45 Gaikwad Vaishnav  05 

46 Nalband Sufiya  07 

47 Pangare Sanika  03 

48 Kamble Vidya  02 

49 Langhi Rupali  07 

50 Jadhav Nikhil  04 

51 More Akhansha 06 

52 Jadhav Harshada  07 

53 Malusare Omkar  06 

54 Kirdat Sunny 09 

55 Nadaf Imran 08 

56 Rajane Prasad  07 

57 Nikam Avishkar  07 

58 SonuneRahul  08 
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Department of Science  

List of Advanced Learner 

 

These students who get below 10 marks they are considered as anAdvancedLeaner Students. 

Following is the list of Advanced Leaner Students: 

Sr. 

No.  

 

Name of student Marks obtained  

1 Dange Aliza  16 

2 Kalaskar Manasi 20 

3 Dange Tanzila  15 

4 Vastad Suhana 12 

5 Jadhav Pranav 15 

6 Jadhav Sagarika 18 

7 Chipade Iqra  14 

8 Alfiya Shaikh 20 

9 Anusha Suchit Pisal  13 

10 Ingawale Sandesh  13 

11 Katkar Tanvi 13 

12 Ombale Sakshi  11 

 

Following Action plan taken for Advance Learner: Counselling  

1) To attend extra Lectures on SWAYAM, NPTEL 

2) To attend Seminars 

3) To Problem solving  

4) To participate in Avishkar and Research Innovative Action Plan 
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List of Slow Learner 

Those students who get above 05 marks they are considered SlowLearner Students. The list 

of slow Learner Students is as follows. 

Sr. 

No.  

Name of student Marks obtained  

1 Jadhav Rohit  03 

2 Jadhav Ketan 03 

3 Jadhav Chaitanya  03 

4 Gaikwad Gaurav 04 

5 Shewale Adhik  04 

6 Kadam Anuj  03 

7 Karade Prasad 04 

8 Wagh Shweta  04 

9 Kadam Athrav 04 

10 Pangare Sanika  03 

11 Kamble Vidya  02 

12 Jadhav Nikhil  04 

 

 

Following Action plan taken for Slow Learner: Counselling 

1) To attend Lectures on SWAYAM, Khan Academy etc. 

2) To implement Peer Learning  

3) Doubt Session 

4) Extra tests  

5) Group Discussion 

 

 

 

 


